
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Miller Pond Road Bridge 73 days Mon 6/20/16 Fri 9/30/16

2 Moblization 2 days Mon 6/20/16 Tue 6/21/16

3 Traffic Control Phase 1 2 days Wed 6/22/16 Thu 6/23/16

4 Erosion Control& Clearing 1 day Fri 6/24/16 Fri 6/24/16

5 Shoring & Demo Phase 1 6 days Mon 6/27/16 Tue 7/5/16

6 New Deck & Cubs Phase 1 10 days Thu 7/7/16 Wed 7/20/16

7 Membrane Phase 1 1 day Mon 8/1/16 Mon 8/1/16

8 Backfill Phase 1 1 day Wed 8/3/16 Wed 8/3/16

9 Paving Phase 1 1 day Fri 8/5/16 Fri 8/5/16

10 Guard Rail Phase 1 2 days Wed 8/10/16 Thu 8/11/16

11 Traffic Control Phase 2 1 day Mon 8/15/16 Mon 8/15/16

12 Shoring & Demo Phase 2 6 days Tue 8/16/16 Tue 8/23/16

13 New Deck & Cubs Phase 2 10 days Wed 8/24/16 Wed 9/7/16

14 Membrane Phase 2 1 day Mon 9/19/16 Mon 9/19/16

15 Backfill Phase 2 1 day Wed 9/21/16 Wed 9/21/16

16 Paving Phase 2 1 day Fri 9/23/16 Fri 9/23/16

17 Guard Rail Phase 2 2 days Tue 9/27/16 Wed 9/28/16

18 Restoration 1 day Thu 9/29/16 Thu 9/29/16

19 Demoblization 1 day Fri 9/30/16 Fri 9/30/16

20 Project Completion 0 days Fri 9/30/16 Fri 9/30/16
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Miller Pond Road Bridge 73 days Mon 6/20/16 Fri 9/30/16

2 Moblization 2 days Mon 6/20/16 Tue 6/21/16

3 Traffic Control Phase 1 2 days Wed 6/22/16 Thu 6/23/16

4 Erosion Control& Clearing 1 day Fri 6/24/16 Fri 6/24/16

5 Shoring & Demo Phase 1 6 days Mon 6/27/16 Tue 7/5/16

6 New Deck & Cubs Phase 1 10 days Thu 7/7/16 Wed 7/20/16

7 Membrane Phase 1 1 day Mon 8/1/16 Mon 8/1/16

8 Backfill Phase 1 1 day Wed 8/3/16 Wed 8/3/16

9 Paving Phase 1 1 day Fri 8/5/16 Fri 8/5/16

10 Guard Rail Phase 1 2 days Wed 8/10/16 Thu 8/11/16

11 Traffic Control Phase 2 1 day Mon 8/15/16 Mon 8/15/16

12 Shoring & Demo Phase 2 6 days Tue 8/16/16 Tue 8/23/16

13 New Deck & Cubs Phase 2 10 days Wed 8/24/16 Wed 9/7/16

14 Membrane Phase 2 1 day Mon 9/19/16 Mon 9/19/16

15 Backfill Phase 2 1 day Wed 9/21/16 Wed 9/21/16

16 Paving Phase 2 1 day Fri 9/23/16 Fri 9/23/16

17 Guard Rail Phase 2 2 days Tue 9/27/16 Wed 9/28/16

18 Restoration 1 day Thu 9/29/16 Thu 9/29/16

19 Demoblization 1 day Fri 9/30/16 Fri 9/30/16

20 Project Completion 0 days Fri 9/30/16 Fri 9/30/16 9/30
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10 Guard Rail Phase 1
Anticipated Delivery August 10th 
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